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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 
7509 N Beach Dr, Fox Point, WI 

FO PS0401 Potable Waterline Repairs 
Bidders List PBN 63596 

 

Justin Leszczynski 

MJ Construction, Inc. 

6000 N. 91st St 

Milwaukee, WI 53225 

Phone: 414-760-3320 

Cell: 262-707-2527 

justin@mjconstruction.us 

 

Kyle Germait 

Grunau Company, Inc. 

1100 W Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, WI  53154 

Phone: (262) 349-1097 

kyle.germait@grunau.us 

 

Henry Hurt (SWMBE) 

Hurt Electric 

N57 W14502 Shawn Circle 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-252-0500 

Fax: 262-252-0530 

Henry@hurtelectric.com 

 

Richard Schairer 

Pieper Electric 

5477 S. Westridge Court 

New Berlin, Wi 53151 

Cell: 414-522-6334 

Richard.Schairer@pieperpower.com 

Dennis Laney 

Cornerstone One  

20865 Enterprise Ave. 

Brookfield, WI 53045 

Phone: 262-993-8022 

Fax: 262-896-9004 

Dennis.laney@cstoneone.com 

 

Leo Maney 

NEXT Electric 

3325 Gateway Road 

Brookfield WI 53045 

Phone: 262-506-3271 

Cell: 262-290-1328 

leo.maney@nextelectricinc.com 

Nick Petri 

Staff Electric 

W133 N5030 Campbell Dr. 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-781-8230 

Fax: 262-781-1680 

npetri@staffelectric.com 

 

Tom Lange 

Zien Mechanical  

2303 W. Mill Road 

Glendale, WI 53209 

Phone: (414) 313 5785 

Fax: 414-351-8705 

TomL@zienmechanical.com 

 

 
 


